
Trains and Lanes Offroad Club Race

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

Nitro Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Carlos Fontan 2 1 11 6:15.175 32.161 32.751 33.794 1 

Carlos Cruz 3 2 11 6:16.801 1.626 32.559 32.992 33.982 2 

Peter Margl 9 3 11 6:17.951 2.776 32.863 33.019 33.811 3 

Jas Saunders 6 4 11 6:22.376 7.201 32.986 33.595 34.400 4 

Damon Bechtel 4 5 10 6:08.707 33.368 34.400 36.871 5 

Mike Diggs 7 6 9 6:00.809 32.738 35.956  6 

Jack Appice 5 7 8 6:30.180 40.955 43.315  7 

Brian Webb 1 8 3 1:40.151 30.572   8 

Anthony Giordano 8 9 0   9 

Car#
Brian Webb Carlos Fontan Carlos Cruz Damon Bechtel Jack Appice Jas Saunders Mike DiggsAnthony Giordano Peter Margl

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/30.572 3/33.694 7/36.979 6/35.242 8/69.172 5/34.801 4/34.432 2/32.8631.

12/6:06.8 11/6:10.5 10/6:09.7 11/6:27.6  6/6:55.0 11/6:22.7 11/6:18.7 11/6:01.4

1/31.346 3/34.392 6/32.755 5/33.751 8/49.269 4/33.743 7/39.657 2/33.0822.

12/6:11.5 11/6:14.4 11/6:23.5 11/6:19.4  7/6:54.5 11/6:16.9 10/6:10.4 11/6:02.6

2/38.233 3/32.881 4/34.162 7/42.493 8/44.965 6/38.372 5/32.738 1/33.7593.

11/6:07.2 11/6:10.2 11/6:20.9 10/6:11.6  7/6:21.2 11/6:32.0 11/6:31.7 11/6:05.5

2/35.932 3/34.517 6/40.149 7/46.485 4/33.911 5/39.935 1/33.1164.

11/6:16.4 11/6:20.6 10/6:19.0  7/6:07.3 11/6:27.2 10/6:06.8 11/6:05.2

1/32.818 3/34.934 6/34.726 7/41.394 4/33.879 5/36.326 2/39.8415.

11/6:13.3 11/6:21.3 10/6:12.7  8/6:42.0 11/6:24.3 10/6:06.1 11/6:19.8

1/33.754 3/33.257 5/34.913 7/42.775 4/34.315 6/48.289 2/33.7976.

11/6:13.0 11/6:18.7 10/6:08.7  8/6:32.0 11/6:23.2 10/6:25.6 11/6:18.5

2/37.235 4/36.857 5/33.368 7/40.955 3/33.458 6/38.490 1/34.1277.

11/6:18.2 11/6:22.5 10/6:03.7  8/6:22.8 11/6:21.0 10/6:25.5 11/6:18.0

3/36.411 2/33.258 5/36.355 7/55.165 1/32.986 6/37.792 4/37.8928.

11/6:21.0 11/6:20.4 10/6:03.7  8/6:30.1 11/6:18.7 10/6:24.5 11/6:22.9

1/32.641 2/34.392 5/36.848 4/36.579 6/53.150 3/32.8669.

11/6:18.5 11/6:20.2 10/6:04.2 11/6:21.3  9/6:00.8 11/6:20.5

1/33.256 2/33.131 5/40.862 4/35.028 3/33.43910.

11/6:17.3 11/6:18.6 10/6:08.7 11/6:21.7 11/6:19.2

1/32.161 2/32.559 4/35.304 3/33.16911.

11/6:15.1 11/6:16.8 11/6:22.3 11/6:17.9

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Carlos Fontan 11 1 2 32.16116:15.175

  2Carlos Cruz 11 1 2 32.55926:16.801 1.626

  3Peter Margl 11 1 2 32.86336:17.951 1.150

  4Jas Saunders 11 1 2 32.98646:22.376 4.425

  5Damon Bechtel 10 1 2 33.36856:08.707

  6Mike Diggs 9 1 2 32.73866:00.809

  7Jack Appice 8 1 2 40.95576:30.180

  8Brian Webb 3 1 2 30.57281:40.151

  9Anthony Giordano 0 1 2 9


